Shielded Power Inductor – SPB1205(Z) Series                 P0
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         08/05/2026
1. Part No. Expression
S P B 1 2 0 5 R 5 6 Y Z F
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)
(a) Series Code  (d) Tolerance Code

Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
Inductance
 (uH)
Ref
RDC
(Ω)
Max
Isat
(A)
Irms
(A)
SPB1205R56YZF 0.56 0.540 0.0043 25.0 9.50 2.100 0.0160 12.50 5.00
SPB12051R0YZF 1.00 0.984 0.0050 19.0 8.50 3.576 0.0200 9.20 4.60
SPB12051R5YZF 1.50 1.478 0.0060 12.5 8.20 5.912 0.0245 7.00 4.00
SPB12052R2YZF 2.20 2.208 0.0075 12.0 8.00 8.832 0.0290 6.00 3.80
SPB12053R3YZF 3.30 3.084 0.0095 10.2 4.80 12.340 0.0380 5.00 3.20
SPB12054R5YZF 4.50 4.250 0.0105 9.00 4.60 16.510 0.0410 4.50 2.80
SPB12056R8YZF 6.80 6.588 0.0165 7.00 4.30 26.350 0.0640 3.50 2.30
SPB12058R2YZF 8.20 8.048 0.0180 6.50 4.00 32.190 0.0700 3.10 2.00
SPB1205100YZF 10.00 9.654 0.0224 5.70 3.70 38.620 0.0895 2.80 1.80
SPB1205150YZF 15.00 15.350 0.0298 4.70 3.30 61.400 0.1190 2.30 1.65
SPB1205220YZF 22.00 22.360 0.0420 3.65 3.00 89.440 0.1720 1.80 1.52
SPB1205330YZF 33.00 33.740 0.0600 3.10 2.70 135.000 0.2460 1.55 1.30
SPB1205470YZF 47.00 47.470 0.0810 2.60 2.20 189.900 0.3250 1.35 1.10
SPB1205680YZF 68.00 67.910 0.1180 2.20 1.80 271.000 0.4600 1.10 0.80
SPB1205820YZF 82.00 86.890 0.1400 2.00 1.60 347.600 0.5580 1.00 0.75
SPB1205101MZF 100.00 102.700 0.1830 1.75 1.40 410.800 0.7280 0.90 0.50
SPB1205151MZF 150.00 151.100 0.2640 1.50 1.10 604.400 1.0500 0.75 0.45
SPB1205221MZF 220.00 216.800 0.3760 1.20 0.90 867.200 1.4900 0.60 0.38
SPB1205331MZF 330.00 332.600 0.5600 1.00 0.70 1330.000 2.2400 0.48 0.35
SPB1205471MZF 470.00 473.100 0.7740 0.82 0.55 1892.000 3.1000 0.38 0.30
SPB1205681MZF 680.00 679.800 1.1450 0.71 0.45 2719.000 4.5800 0.33 0.27
SPB1205821MZF 820.00 828.000 1.4590 0.63 0.38 3312.000 5.8400 0.31 0.20
SPB1205102MZF 1000.00 975.200 1.6600 0.60 0.28 4032.000 6.6600 0.29 0.18
Note:
Tolerance Code: M=±20%, Y=±30%
Shielded Power Inductor – SPB1205(Z) Series                 P3
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.